HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:
300 stainless steel,
hermetically sealed
300 stainless steel,
1/4" diameter
Bimetallic, silicone dampened on
ranges to 300F (148C),
above 300F not dampened
Adjustable or rear,
1/2 NPT
T/C:  Miniature plug
RTD: Plug with molded cordset
Double strength glass
Balanced, black finished
Aluminum, white background
with black and blue graduations
and markings
Yes
±1.0 % Full Scale ASME B40.3
Grade A
B832: 0.9 lbs [0.41 kg]
B852: 1.4 lbs [0.64 kg]
B836: 1.3 lbs [0.29 kg]
B856: 1.7 lbs [0.77 kg]
Adjustable Angle
Rear Connection
�
Please consult the Options &
Accessories Section for details.
�
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:
T/C: Ungrounded
RTD: Platinum, 3-wire
316 stainless steel
1/4" diameter
Ceramic
Cast aluminum, polypropylene
or stainless steel
1/2 NPT welded or
spring loaded
3/4 NPT female
1.1 lbs [0.50 kg]
T/C: Ungrounded
RTD: Platinum, 3-wire
316 stainless steel
1/4" diameter
Ceramic
Integral leadwire with spring
relief or Teflon sheath
(450F / 230C maximum)
T/C: Fiberglass
RTD: Teflon
0.5 lbs [0.23 kg]
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number: